Daily Inspection Results
Thursday, March 03, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
No Tvoe Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
87875 Insulation 4100 MURFREESBORO Randall A. Tosh Silver Grace - 4100 Murfreesboro  3/3/2016 N Passed
Inspection RD Rd.
P87935 Plumbing 723 STONEWATER Derek Beard Westhaven - Lot 820 3/3/2016 N Passed
Backflow BLVD
E101524 Final 9039 KEATS ST Scott Harris WESTHAVEN LOT 1630 3/3/2016 N Cancell
ed
M96250 Rough In 107 EVERBRIGHT AVE Barrett Petty 107 Everbright Ave 3/3/2016 N Passed
E104075 Final 425 BOYD MILL AVE Scott Harris 425 BOYD MILL AVE 3/3/2016 N Passed
103907 Slab Inspection 1613 SAND DOLLAR CT JOHN PRICE Amelia Park Lot 96 3/3/2016 N Cancell
ed
M102232 Rough In 5012 GENERAL JOHN PRICE BERRY FARMS LOT 133, NEW 3/3/2016 N Passed
MARTIN LN
M102109 Final 8012 KEATS ST Derek Beard 8012 Keats St. Westhaven Lot 3/3/2016 N Passed
1526
P103866 Plumbing Under 1439 CASNER LN JOHN PRICE AMELIA PARK LOT 102, NEW 3/3/2016 N Cancell
Slab ed
M97625 Rough In 102 PRINCESS CIR Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK LOT 611 3/3/2016 N failed
E102481 Final 113 FITZGERALD ST Scott Harris WESTHAVEN LOT 982, RENO 3/3/2016 N Passed
M103649  Fireplace 107 EVERBRIGHT AVE Barrett Petty 107 Everbright Ave .. ADDITION  3/3/2016 N Passed
FP
E97635 Low Voltage 377 S ROYAL OAKS David M. Wright THE ACADEMY OF RACHEL 3/3/2016 N Passed
BLVD SPRINGS
100751 Insulation 219 SNOWDEN ST Patrick T. Virrill Ladd Park Lot 643 3/3/2016 N Passed
Inspection
M101777  Final 217 MAPLE DR Barrett Petty 217 MAPLE DR. 3/3/2016 N Cancell
ed
101447 Life Safety 6100 TOWER CIR WAYNE MOBLEY ONE FRANKLIN PARK GROUND 3/3/2016 N Passed

FLOOR HVAC RENO
E102261 Final 9033 KEATS ST Scott Harris WESTHAVEN LOT 1631 3/3/2016 N Passed



P102741

M101909

P103540

103476

M87875

102795

P102960

M104484

103072

P103072

104353

102257

87744

P96653

E101702

P101464

M103072

P104360

P99264

102606

P103840

Final

Gas Line

Plumbing Under
Slab

Frame Inspection
Final
Life Safety

Rough In

Fireplace

Fire - above
ground

Rough In
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Plumbing
Backflow

Final

Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Final

Insulation
Inspection

Plumbing Under
Slab

4001 HUGHES XING
STE 111

618 FINNHORSE LN

843 FONTWELL LN
4023 MOSSY ROCK LN
4100 MURFREESBORO

RD

615 BAKERS BRIDGE
AVE STE 170

702 NEWCOMB ST

820 FONTWELL LN

649 STREAMSIDE LN

649 STREAMSIDE LN

317 KENTONS WAY

4001 RYECROFT LN

335 CELEBRATION CIR

234 SNOWDEN ST

9021 KEATS ST

218 EVERBRIGHT AVE

649 STREAMSIDE LN

5016 ROCKPORT AVE

8012 KEATS ST

68 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

5007 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Curt Edelmann

Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill
Curt Edelmann
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill

Scott Harris

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman

4001 HUGHES XING STE 111
(TITO'S MEXICAN
RESTAURANT)

Ladd Park Lot 893

LADD PARK LOT 983 NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 271 ..
NEW

Silver Grace - 4100 Murfreesboro
Rd.

615 Baker's Bridge Ave., Ste. #170

LADD PARK LOT 707, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 997 - FP

STREAM VALLEY LOT 119 NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 119 NEW
CHESWICKE FRARMS

SUBDIVISION

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 560, NEW

Silver Phase Phase 2 Bldg. 1

LADD PARK LOT 613, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1633

218 EVERBRIGHT AVE .. NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 119 NEW
5016 Rockport Ave., Stream Valley

Lot #293
Westhaven Lot 1526

LADD PARK LOT 220, NEW

WATERS EDGE LOT 34, NEW

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Partial

Passed

Cancell
ed

failed
Cancell
ed
failed
failed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed



E103728

E101254

E83483

99470

E101254

99211

101240

E101080

M101526

M101956

P103725

103476

87875

E104170

102795

77262

103476

101109

E94648

P102232

E104675

Rough In
Low Voltage
Final

Insulation
Inspection

Final

Insulation
Inspection

Final Inspection
Final

Gas Line
Fireplace

Plumbing
Backflow

Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
Final

Fire - above
ground

Frame Inspection
Fire - above

ground
Insulation

Inspection
Occupancy Final

Rough In

Rough In

2027 CANYON ECHO
DR

320 MALLORY
STATION RD

377 S ROYAL OAKS
BLVD

8037 KEATS ST

320 MALLORY
STATION RD

1110 GARDNER DR
113 FITZGERALD ST
1025 RYECROFT LN

1031 RYECROFT LN

2011 HEFLIN LN

603 PATRIOT LN

4023 MOSSY ROCK LN

4100 MURFREESBORO

RD

615 BAKERS BRIDGE
AVE STE 170

615 BAKERS BRIDGE
AVE STE 170

107 STREAM VALLEY
BLVD

4023 MOSSY ROCK LN

807 HILLSBORO RD
211 COMTIDE CT
5012 GENERAL

MARTIN LN
1408 COLUMBIA AVE

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Derek Beard

David M. Wright
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Stephen R. Mallory

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright
Curt Edelmann
Roger M. Layman
Curt Edelmann
Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE

Scott Harris

STREAM VALLEY LOT 195

ISLAMIC CENTER

377 S Royal Oaks Blvd

8037 Keats Street, Westhaven Lot

1637
ISLAMIC CENTER

ADDITION

Westhaven Lot 982 - 113

Fitzgerald St. Reno

LOT 685 ENDERLY POINT @

LADD PARK
Ladd Park Lot 684

RIZER POINT SECTION 2 LOT 40

AVALON LOT 370; 603 PATRIOT

LN;

STREAM VALLEY LOT 271 ..

NEW

Silver Grace - 4100 Murfreesboro

Rd.

615 Bakers Bridge Ave, Ste #170

Leslie's Pool Mart

615 Baker's Bridge Ave., Ste. #170
STREAM VALLEY LOT 21

STREAM VALLEY LOT 271 ..

NEW
renovation addition

211 Comtide Ct. - Cool Springs

Infiniti

BERRY FARMS LOT 133, NEW

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

1408 COLUMBIA AVE .. WATERS 3/3/2016

MORTUARY .. ELEC. WORK

ONLY

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Cancell

ed
Cancell

ed

Passed

failed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial



E104691

102368

M104707

102663

P101809

E98866

101832

104094

103083

M97556

99264

E103693

95293

102492

P101956

M104215

M102739

102277

E103072

P104461

E104478

E101893

Rough In

Frame Inspection

Rough In

Life Safety

Plumbing Sewer

Line

Service Release

Frame Inspection

Final Insp

Frame Inspection
Gas Line

Final Inspection
Slab

Slab Inspection

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Fireplace

Final

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In
Rough In

Low Voltage

Final

1106 ADAMS ST

76 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

400 DOWNS BLVD STE

140

206 GOTHIC CT STE

301

3009 BLOSSOM TRAIL

LN
217 MAPLE DR

1006 W MAIN ST

604 WEST END CIR

807 FONTWELL LN

2231 GEORGIAN CIR

8012 KEATS ST

837 FONTWELL LN

617 BAND DR

305 OBERLINCT

2011 HEFLIN LN

1760 BISCAYNE DR

4001 HUGHES XING

STE 111

2243 GEORGIAN CIR

649 STREAMSIDE LN

318 3RD AVE

218 EVERBRIGHT AVE

302 S ROYAL OAKS

BLVD

Stephen R. Mallory

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

WAYNE MOBLEY
Derek Beard

David M. Wright
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Stephen R. Mallory

JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Stephen R. Mallory
Barrett Petty

Scott Harris

David M. Wright

1106 ADAMS STREET

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 222, NEW

400 DOWNS BLVD STE 140

206 GOTHIC CT .. STE 301 ,,
TENANT B/OUT

Blossom Park Lot 2

RENOVATION
1006 W MAIN ADDITION

WEST END SUBD .. 604 WEST
END CIR; DEMO

Ladd Park Lot 977
BREEZEWAY LOT 63, NEW
Westhaven Lot 1526

LADD PARK LOT 982

HENLEY ADDITION

Stream Valley Lot 295

RIZER POINT SECTION 2 LOT 40

AMELIA PARK .. LOT 30; NEW
FIREPLACE

4001 HUGHES XING STE 111
(TITO'S MEXICAN
RESTAURANT)

BREEZEWAY LOT 61 .. NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 119 NEW

318 3rd Ave. S.

218 EVERBRIGHT

FORREST CROSSING BONE &
JOINT CLINIC

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



P101809

E104170

E101832

E103597

103063

E101349

96180

102623

102825

102253

E104504

P102046

Plumbing Water
Line

Above Ceiling
Rough In

Rough In

Frame Inspection
Final

Final Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Temp

Plumbing Sewer
Line

3009 BLOSSOM TRAIL

LN

615 BAKERS BRIDGE

AVE STE 170
1006 W MAIN ST

204 YORKSHIRE
GARDEN CT

825 FONTWELL LN

234 SNOWDEN ST

8024 KEATS ST

1754 BISCAYNE DR

620 NEWCOMB ST

2027 CANYON ECHO

DR

8015 BROOKPARK AVE

4013 DEVINNEY DR

Derek Beard
David M. Wright

Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Patrick T. Virrill
Stephen R. Mallory

Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory

Roger M. Layman

Blossom Park Lot 2

615 Bakers Bridge Ave, Ste #170
Leslie's Pool Mart

1006 W MAIN ADDITION

AVALON LOT 136 POOL

Ladd Park Lot 980
LADD PARK LOT 613

WESTHAVEN LOT 1528
AMELIA PARK .. LOT 31 NEW
LADD PARK LOT 671 NEW

STREAM VALLEY SECTION 8
LOT 195

8015 Brookpark Ave, Stream
Valley Lot #230

WATERS EDGE SECTION | LOT
14

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

3/3/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed
failed
failed
failed

Passed

Cancell
ed



